
Placement and Higher Education Details 2020-21 

S No. Year Name of student placed Program graduated Name of the employer with contact Pay package at appointment (In INR per annum) 
details / Name of institution joined| (applicable for students who got placement) / Name of 

program admitted to (applicable for students who 

enrolling into higher from 
education and contact 

details 
progressed to higher education) 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

Harsh Mehta Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt. Ltd.) 

Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt Ltd.) 
Byu's (Think & Learn Pvt. Lid) 
Byju's (Think &z Learn Pyt. Ltd.) 
Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt. Ltd.) 

Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt. Ltd.) 
Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt Ltd,) 

Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt. Ltd) 
Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt. Ltd.) 

Byju's (Think & Learn Pvt Ltd.) 
upGrad Education 

Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 

LIDO Learning 

Worldpay (FIs) 
Worldpay (FIS) 

Diebold Nixdorf 
Harman International 
Impetus Technologies 
Impetus Technologies 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

Raghav Modi 
Rameez Ur Rehman 

Sachin Shama 
Sarthak Vyas 

Umang jayvargiya 
Saksham Tnvedi 
Kshitij Mathur 

10.00 
10.00 

2020-2021 SE 
10.0 

2020-2021 10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

2020-2021 

2020-2021| 
2020-2021 

11 2020-2021 
2020-2021 

13 2020-2021 
14 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-202 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

20 2020-2021 
21 2020-2021 

arth kapo0 
Aman Khan 

ME 
10 MBA 10.00 

VIshal Joshi .D0 
Kajkumar Govil 

Rahul Joshi 
Umang Vjayvargiya 

Mahak Jain 

7,00 
7 00 

Y ash Shrivastava 
Avani Gangrade 

Aishwarya Shree Rathore 
Jaipratap Singh Sisodiya 

Kunal Karda 
Priyanshi Jain 

Aarush Maurya 
Amisha Joshi 
Harshal Malviya 

.34 
.00 

5.00 

5.00 
5.00 Impetus Technologies 

Persistent Systems Ltd 
Persistent Systems Ltd. 

WAPersistent Systems Ltd. 
Persistent Systems Ltd, 
Persistent Systems Ltd. 

2020-2021 
2020-202]1 

4 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

Husaina Kantawala 
Palak L Dobariya 

Kunal Karda 

Manan Vijayvargiya 
W Namit Dubey 
MNeha Jinodiya 

FersIstent Systems Ltd 
Persistent Systems Ltd. 

L Persistent Systems Ltd 
Persistent Systems Ltd. 

FrersistentSystems Itd. 
Persistent Systems Ltd. 

2020-2021 
2020-20211 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
35 2020-2021 

2020-2021 

Rajeshwari Sahukar 
A Samyak Kala 
Sarthak Raghuvanshi 

Sourabh,Chouhan 
Yashvardhan Limbodiya 

Aarush Maurya 

Fersistent Systems Ltd 
PersistentSystems Ltd. 
Persistent Systems Ltd. 

Accenture/ 

CSE 

2020-2021 Garima Mori 
sha Parmar 

2020-2021 0IRJanvi Ialreja 

ACCenturee 
S8 2020-2021 ACcenture 

ACCenture 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 

Kanika Snama 
Muskan Chouhan 

CONirmal Sen 
Prakhar Trivedi 

ACCenture 
ACcentur 
ACcenture 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 

1CcntuC 
Purvi Bhawsar 
Rajat Panchotia 

ACCenture 
ACCenture 
Accenture 2020-202 

2020-2021 
8 2020-2021 

Samyak Kala 
Shithil Gayke 

Chirag Kumar Mali 
CSE N ACCenture 

A Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 

47 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-202111 
2020-2021 

Hemant Pat1l 
Nancy Rathore 
Satyam Fandey 

donail Khan 
Raghav Modi 

Vishal Joshi 

Extramarks Educationn 

Extramarks Education 
The FX Infinity 

2020-2021 

MBA Disha Sharma 
Pnyanshi Jain 
Vikas Malakar 

Vishal Joshi 
ashika Chordiya 
Vedant Dixit 

2020-202 
2020-2021 Teklink International 

hE Paytm (One97 Communications Ltd,)| 
MO LDO Learning 

LIDO Learming 
Blazeclanlechnologies 
Capgemini India 
Capgemini india 

2020-2021 
58 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 
2020-2021 
2020-2021L 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 

2020-2021 
75 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

9 

Abhishek Manhas 

Avani Gangrade 
Ayushi 1iwarn 
Harshal Malviya 

Capgemini India 
Indi 

Capgemini India 

Neha Jinodiya 
Vineet Kuchekar 

Amisha Joshi 
Palak Dobariya 
Janvi Talreja 
Aakash Mukati 
Abhishek Jha 

Avani Gangrade 
Ishant Sharma 
Lokesh Bagora 
Nihal Patidar 

Umang Solanki 
Rimjhim Raghuwanshi 

Sheenam Qureshi 
Kavita Rajput 
Prachi Tiwari 
Amisha Joshi 

Capgemini india 
Capgemini indla 

Potomac lechnologies 
Potomac Technologies 

Hotwax Systems 
Infosys 

COE 

57 
b8 3.75 

3.60 

3.60 
3.60 

0 

Infosys 
Infosys 
Infosys 

2 SE 3.60 

CSE 3.60 

CSE Intosys 
Infosys 
Infosys 
Infosys 
Infosys 

NeoSOFT Technologies 

4 3.60 

CSE O0 

3.60 
O0 

78 

9 O0 

0 Genpact 
Hexaware Technologies Ltd. Bt 

Acropolis Technical Ca 
Tillore, Indore (M.P.) 452020 



LTT 
LTI 

Garima Chourasiya CSE 82 2020-2021 
83 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
91 2020-2021 
92 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

98 2020-2021 
2020-2021 

100 2020-2021 
101 2020-2021 

2020-202l 
103 2020-2021 
104 2020-2021 
105 2020-2021 
106 2020-2021 
107 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
109 2020-2021| 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021| 
2020-2021 
2020-202 1 
2020-2021| 
2020-202l 
2020-2021 

118 2020-2021 

2020-202l 
120 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

123 2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

126 2020-2021 
127 2020-2021| 

2020-20217| 
2020-2021 

130 2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

CSE SAtyam Pandey 
Shubham Turker 
Harshal Shrouti 

Aishwarya Shree Rathore 
Avani Gangrade 
Prachi Tiwari 
Purvi Bhawsar 

Rajeshwarni Sahukar 
Sarthak Raghuvanshi 

M/s Reliance Wonder 
NTT Data Services 

MBA 

EG 

Wipro Ltd 
Wipro Ltd 
Wipro Lid 
Wipro Ltd 
Wipro Ltd. 

Wipro Ltd 
Wipro Ltd 
Wipro Lid 
Wipro Ltd 

CSE 

ShIvam Muchhala CSE 

Sabyam "atidar 
Umang Solanki 

Akshay 1Patel 
Anjali Porwal 
Ayushi Sharma 

Neha Jinodiya 
Muskan Chouhan 

Aditi Tiwari 

Gyrix TechnoLabs LLP 
Gyrix TechnoLabs LLP 

Gyrix TechnolLabs LLP 
Gyrix TechnoLabs LLP 
SAAMA Technologies 

Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services( | 
fata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata' Consultancy Services (TCS)| 

lTata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) | 

ATata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
ata Consultancy ServIces (TCS) 
T'ata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TGS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 

MOTata Consultancy Services (TCS) 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 

MTata Consultancy Services (TCS) A 
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS 
Victory Terminal Financial SerVIces 

CSE Victory Terminal Financial Services 

Anand Sharma 
Anjali Ponval 

Ashwin Bicholiya 
Jayesh Joshi 

Kshitija Wagh 
Manan Vijayvargiya 

Mansi Akhre 
Namit Dubey 
Nirmal Sen 

Prakhar 1rivedi 
Prasoon Patidar 

Rahul Singh 
Sakshi BaJpai 

102 CSE 

CSE 
CSE 

CSE 
10s SE 

110 
111 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 
CSE Satyam Pandey 

Shruti Kankane CSI 
CSE Sohail Khan 

Yamini Dongre 
Kriti Jain 

CSE 

EC 

119 PinkeshSen 
Aarush Maurya 

Adishri Jain 
Garvit Jain 

Isha Parmar 
Jaya Gehlot 

Ritika Thakur 
Sarthak Vyas 
Harshal Shrouti 

CSE 

CSE 
CSE 

Victory Terminal lFinancial Services 
Mictory Terminal Financial ServIces 
ictory 1Terminal Financial Services 
ictorylerminal Financial ervices 
Victory Terminal Financial Services 
Ictory 1 erminal rinancial Services 
Victory Terminal Financial Services 
Victory Terminal Financial Services 

122_ 

CS 124 
125 CSE 

CSE 

Saksham Tivedi 
Vishal Kumar Singh 

Diksha Mishra 
Himanshu Dixit 

128 
129 

MBA ictory Teminal Financial Services 3.36 

Victory Terminal Financial Services 
Victory Terminal Financial SerVices 
Paytm (One97 Communications Ltd.) 
Paytm (One97 Communications Ltd.) 
Paytm (One97 Communications Ltd) 

Atos Global 
Atos Global 

MBA 
131 

Shubham Dasondhi 
Abhishek V. Singh 
Ashish Mandloi 
Himanshu Dixit 
Aakash Mukati 

MBA 
MBA 

135 
134 MBA 

MBA 

CSE 
136 

Ayushi lIwari 
Dipendra,Kag 

Umang Solanki 
Nihal Patidar 
Prachi Tiwari 

Prasoon Patidar 
Satyam Patidar 
Shivkaran Singh 
Nikhil Kushwah 

Rajul Dixit 
Manas Purohit 

Husaina Kantawala 
Muskan Chouhan 

Hariom Vyas 
Ishant Sharma 
Priyanshi Jain 

Radhika Sharma 
Roshni Pal 

Abhishek Manhas 
Harsh Mehta 

Nancy Rathore 
Janvi Talreja 

Prakhar Trivedi 
Kanishka Shukla 

Parkhi Nahar 
Satyam Pandey 
Satyam Patidar 
Umang Solanki 
Neelesh Malviya 
Kajol Chanchlani 

Mandvi Rawat 
Amisha Joshi 
Parkhi Nahar 
Aman Patel 

137 2020-2021 
138 2020-2021 Atos Global 

Atos Global, 
BestPeers Infosystems 
BestPeers InfosystemsS 
BestPeers InfosystemsS 
BestPeers Infosystems 
BestPeers Infosystems 

CapitalVia Global Research Ltd. 
Capital Via Global Research Ltd. 

CapitalVia Global Research Ltd 
WISC Software Pvt Ltd 

ISC Sottware Pyt. Ltd 

Rakuten (nnoeye) 
Rakuten (nnoeye) 
Rakuten (Innoeye) 
Rakuten (Innoeye) 
Rakuten (Innoeye) 
Sankey Solutions 
Sankey Solutions 
Sankey Solutions 

CS 

139 2020-2021 
140 2020-2021 
141 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

SE 

3.07 
3.07 

143 CSE 
CSE 

MBA 3.05 

3.05 
3.05 
3.01 

MBA 2020-2021 
147 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-20211 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021L 
2020-20 -2021 
2020-2021 

157 2020-20211 
2020-2 -2021 
2020-2 -2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
163 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

166 2020-2021 
2021 

146 
MBA 

VCSE 48 
CSE 3.01 149 
CSE 3.00 

51 CSE 3.00 

3.00 
3.00 

52 CSE 

CSE 
CSE 54 

CSE 
CSE 
CSE 

3.00 
3.00 

55 

56 
3.00 

3.00 Aento Systems Pvt. Ltd. 

Xento Systems Pvt Ltd, 
Kion Technologies PVt Ltd, 

CSE 
3.00 CSE 

CSE 
CSE 

2.70 
b0 

Kion Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 

Systematix Intotech 
ystematix Infotech 
ystematix Infotech 

Genesis 1TechnologiJes 
Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd 
Collabera Services Pyvt, Ltd. 
blueCursor Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 
blueCursor Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd, 

2. 

CSE 2.60 
CSE 2.o0 

164 CSE 

165 CSE 

CSE 

MBA 
CSE 

2020-2 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 
2020-2 -2021 

167 

50 
/2.50 

DIREER 

68 

CSE 169 
CSE 70 

Acropolis Technigal Campus 
Tillore,Indore (M.P.) 452020 



2.50 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd, 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 

Kajol Chanchlani 
Kavita Rajput 
Kshitija Wagh 
Muskan Chouhan 
Nancy Rathore 
Prakhar Trivedi 

Rameez Ur Rehman 
Aditi Sharma 
Jhanvi Chatur 

171 2020-2021| 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 

174 2020-2021 
2020-2021 

176 2020-2021 
177 2020-2021 
178 2020-2021 
179 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
181 2020-2021 

2020-20211 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

188 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021| 
2020-2021 

2.50 
172 
173 

2.50 Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 2.50 

0 Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 

Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd. 

Dhoot TransmissionPM. Ltd, 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd, 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd. 

Dhoot TransmissIon Pvt/ Ltd. 

175 
L. 
2.50 

2.50 

0 
Kriti Jain 

Pinkesh Sen 
Priyesh Garhwal 

Rimjhim Raghuwanshi 
Sheenam Qureshi 

Shreeya Satle 
Vedansh Sain1 

180 

182 Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 

183 

184 

185 
Dhoot Iransmission Pv, Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd. 186 

Vishal Kumar Singh 
Aashish Porwal 
Himanshu Sharma 

187 Dhoot I ransmission Pvt. Ltd. 

Dhoot Iransmission Pyt. Ltd 
Dhoot Transmission Pyt. Ltd. 

ME 

ME 
189 

ME Jayesh Killedar 
Karunesh Chouhan 

Mohammad Parvez Khan 
Prakhar Sugandhi 

Rahul Singh Chouhan 
Kajal Kate 

Mayur Kumar Upadhyay 
Priyanshi Jain 

Gourav Malviya 
Praveen Singh Chouhan 

Ishant Sharma 
Ritika Thakur 

Nirmal Singh Chouhan 
Prakhar Sugandhi 

Rahul Singh Chouhan 

90 Dhoot Transmission Pvt, Ltd. 
Dhoot TransmissionPvt. Ltd. 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd 

Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. 
Mind Ruby Technologies 

Mind Ruby Technologies 
Mind Ruby Technologies 
Mind Ruby Technologies 

Mind Ruby Technologies 
Caresoft Inc. 

V 

92 
ME 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 CSE 

197 2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-20211 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
203 2020-2021 

2020-2021| 
2020-2021 

206 2020-2021 

199 
SE 

200 Locus RAGS (Zucol Services Pvt. Ltd.)| 
Locus RAGS (Zucol Services PvM. Ltd.) 

Adroit Industries 
Adroit Industries 

792045/St. Clair College 
CS21S53012464 

CSE 201 ME 
202 

ME 

ME 
204 

205 Garvit Jain 
Ritesh Patidar 

AZ 
CSE 

DIRECrDR 
Acropolis Techncal Campt 
Tillore,Indore (M.P.) 452020 
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